Bridgman Bowls Club
Past Winners

Month 1st Prize 2nd Prize
Amount Name Amount Name
January 2025 £110.00 Phillipa Callcutt £66.00 Ann Cobbald
December 2024 £110.00 Phillipa Callcutt £66.00 Ken Harris
November 2024 £110.00 Jim Cudmore £66.00 Ted Rowland
October 2024 £110.00 Phillipa Callcutt £66.00 Diane Green
September 2024 £108.75 Marion Hext £65.25 Bob Patrick
August 2024 £106.25 Julie Davenport £63.75 K Kilder
July 2024 £100.00 Trevor Knight £60.00 Julie Patrick
June 2024 £98.75 Doreen Cooper £59.25 Eddie Adams
May 2024 £97.50 Freddie Pack £58.50 Tim Coles
April 2024 £97.50 Linda Bridgman £58.50 Pauline Turner
March 2024 £97.50 Geoff Betts £58.50 Terry Frensham
February 2024 £95.00 Bob Patrick £57.00 Freddie Pack
January 2024 £90.00 Eddie Adams £54.00 Val Coles
December 2023 £90.00 Val Coles £54.00 Jim Cudmore
November 2023 £90.00 Maureen sowden £54.00 Philippa Callcut
October 2023 £80.00 Terry Frensham £48.00 K Denny
September 2023 £73.75 Pauline Turner £44.25 S Eames
August 2023 £73.75 Maureen Sowden £44.25 Doreen Cooper
July 2023 £55.00 Tim Coles £33.00 Rosemary Minney
June 2023 £53.75 John Osborn £32.25 Anne Harris
May 2023 £53.75 Pat Asbery £32.25 Val Coles
April 2023 £52.50 Brian Clifton £31.50 Margaret Panter
March 2023 £51.25 Barbara Adams £30.75 Gordon Black
February 2023 £51.25 Graham Walker £30.75 Terry Frensham
January 2023 £51.25 Tim Coles £30.75 Maureen Sowden
December 2022 £53.75 K Denny £32.25 Geoff Beach
November 2022 £60.00 Stella Black £36.00 George Rowland
October 2022 £60.00 Barbara Adams £36.00 Mo Butt
September 2022 £57.50 John Butler £34.50 Brian Clifton
August 2022 £57.50 Rob Halls £34.50 Louise Knapman
July 2022 £60.00 Bob Patrick £36.00 Pauline Turner
June 2022 £61.25 Marion Kitchener £36.75 Graham Walker

May 2022 £53.75 Linda Bridgman £32.25 Eddie Adams

Amount

£44.00

£44.00

£44.00

£ 44.00

£ 43.50

£42.50
£40.00

£39.50

£39.00

£39.00

£39.00

£38.00

£36.00

£36.00

£36.00

£32.00

£29.50

£29.50

£20.00

£21.50

£21.50

£21.00

£20.50

£20.50

£20.50

£21.50

£24.00

£24.00

£23.00

£23.00

£24.00

£24.50

£21.50

100 Club

3rd Prize
Name

Rob Halls
Ted Rowland
Barbara Adams
Julie Patrick
Paul Miles

Michael Walker

V Robinson

Margaret panter
Stella Black
John Hollowell
Brian Clifton
Rob Halls
Stella Black
Margaret Panter
Keith Fossey
V Robinson
Michael Walker
Kay Kitchener
George Rowland
Mo Butt
Val Osborn
Val Coles
Michael Walker
Linda Bridgman
Julie Davenport
Marion Kitchener
Michael Walker
June McMullen
Margaret Panter
Terry Frensham
Anne Cobbold
Freddy Pack

Bob Milligan



Bridgman Bowls Club

April 2022
March 2022
February 2022
January 2022
December 2021
November 2021
October 2021
September 2021
August 2021
July 2021
June 2021
May 2021
April 2021
March 2021
February 2021

January 2021

£53.75

£53.75

£53.75

£61.25

£75.00

£75.00

£75.00

£75.00

£72.50

£72.50

£72.50

£72.50

£72.50

£71.25

£72.50

£62.50

Ann Rowland
Mo Butt
Marion Hext
Pauline Turner
Bob Patrick
John Butler
Freddy Pack
Val Coles
June McMullen
Linda Bridgman
Reg Ward
Eddie Adams
John Butler
Julie Davenport
John Butler

Reg Ward

Past Winners

£32.25
£32.25
£32.25
£36.75
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00
£43.50
£43.50
£43.50
£43.50
£43.50
£42.75
£43.50

£37.50

Mo Sowden
Pat Asbery
Bob Milligan
James Cooper
Roland Barrett
Gill Lothian
Fin Thomsen
Bob Patrick
Geoff Betts
Ray Bailey
Terry Frensham
Pauline Turner

Terry Frensham

Marion Kitchener

Stella Black

Val Coles

£21.50

£21.50

£21.50

£24.50

£30.00

£30.00

£30.00

£30.00

£29.00

£29.00

£29.00

£29.00

£29.00

£28.50

£29.00

£25.00

100 Club

Val Coles
John Osborn
M Parker
Freddy Pack
Eddie Adams
Eddie Adams
Jude Smith
Joan Hawes
Graham Walker
Bob Milligan
Mrs Walker
Val Osborn
James Cooper
Stella Black
Ann Rowland

June McMullen



