Bridgman Bowls Club

Past Winners

Month	Amount	1st Prize Name	Amount	2nd Prize Name	Amount	3rd Prize Name
January 2025	£110.00	Phillipa Callcutt	£66.00	Ann Cobbald	£44.00	Rob Halls
December 2024	£110.00	Phillipa Callcutt	£66.00	Ken Harris	£44.00	Ted Rowland
November 2024	£110.00	Jim Cudmore	£66.00	Ted Rowland	£44.00	Barbara Adams
October 2024	£110.00	Phillipa Callcutt	£66.00	Diane Green	£ 44.00	Julie Patrick
September 2024	£108.75	Marion Hext	£65.25	Bob Patrick	£ 43.50	Paul Miles
August 2024	£106.25	Julie Davenport	£63.75	K Kilder	£42.50	Michael Walker
July 2024	£100.00	Trevor Knight	£60.00	Julie Patrick	£40.00	V Robinson
June 2024	£98.75	Doreen Cooper	£59.25	Eddie Adams	£39.50	Margaret panter
May 2024	£97.50	Freddie Pack	£58.50	Tim Coles	£39.00	Stella Black
April 2024	£97.50	Linda Bridgman	£58.50	Pauline Turner	£39.00	John Hollowell
March 2024	£97.50	Geoff Betts	£58.50	Terry Frensham	£39.00	Brian Clifton
February 2024	£95.00	Bob Patrick	£57.00	Freddie Pack	£38.00	Rob Halls
January 2024	£90.00	Eddie Adams	£54.00	Val Coles	£36.00	Stella Black
December 2023	£90.00	Val Coles	£54.00	Jim Cudmore	£36.00	Margaret Panter
November 2023	£90.00	Maureen sowden	£54.00	Philippa Callcut	£36.00	Keith Fossey
October 2023	£80.00	Terry Frensham	£48.00	K Denny	£32.00	V Robinson
September 2023	£73.75	Pauline Turner	£44.25	S Eames	£29.50	Michael Walker
August 2023	£73.75	Maureen Sowden	£44.25	Doreen Cooper	£29.50	Kay Kitchener
July 2023	£55.00	Tim Coles	£33.00	Rosemary Minney	£20.00	George Rowland
June 2023	£53.75	John Osborn	£32.25	Anne Harris	£21.50	Mo Butt
May 2023	£53.75	Pat Asbery	£32.25	Val Coles	£21.50	Val Osborn
April 2023	£52.50	Brian Clifton	£31.50	Margaret Panter	£21.00	Val Coles
March 2023	£51.25	Barbara Adams	£30.75	Gordon Black	£20.50	Michael Walker
February 2023	£51.25	Graham Walker	£30.75	Terry Frensham	£20.50	Linda Bridgman
January 2023	£51.25	Tim Coles	£30.75	Maureen Sowden	£20.50	Julie Davenport
December 2022	£53.75	K Denny	£32.25	Geoff Beach	£21.50	Marion Kitchener
November 2022	£60.00	Stella Black	£36.00	George Rowland	£24.00	Michael Walker
October 2022	£60.00	Barbara Adams	£36.00	Mo Butt	£24.00	June McMullen
September 2022	£57.50	John Butler	£34.50	Brian Clifton	£23.00	Margaret Panter
August 2022	£57.50	Rob Halls	£34.50	Louise Knapman	£23.00	Terry Frensham
July 2022	£60.00	Bob Patrick	£36.00	Pauline Turner	£24.00	Anne Cobbold
June 2022	£61.25	Marion Kitchener	£36.75	Graham Walker	£24.50	Freddy Pack
May 2022	£53.75	Linda Bridgman	£32.25	Eddie Adams	£21.50	Bob Milligan

Bridgman Bowls Club

Past Winners

100 Cl	u	b
--------	---	---

April 2022	£53.75	Ann Rowland	£32.25	Mo Sowden	£21.50	Val Coles
March 2022	£53.75	Mo Butt	£32.25	Pat Asbery	£21.50	John Osborn
February 2022	£53.75	Marion Hext	£32.25	Bob Milligan	£21.50	M Parker
January 2022	£61.25	Pauline Turner	£36.75	James Cooper	£24.50	Freddy Pack
December 2021	£75.00	Bob Patrick	£45.00	Roland Barrett	£30.00	Eddie Adams
November 2021	£75.00	John Butler	£45.00	Gill Lothian	£30.00	Eddie Adams
October 2021	£75.00	Freddy Pack	£45.00	Fin Thomsen	£30.00	Jude Smith
September 2021	£75.00	Val Coles	£45.00	Bob Patrick	£30.00	Joan Hawes
August 2021	£72.50	June McMullen	£43.50	Geoff Betts	£29.00	Graham Walker
July 2021	£72.50	Linda Bridgman	£43.50	Ray Bailey	£29.00	Bob Milligan
June 2021	£72.50	Reg Ward	£43.50	Terry Frensham	£29.00	Mrs Walker
May 2021	£72.50	Eddie Adams	£43.50	Pauline Turner	£29.00	Val Osborn
April 2021	£72.50	John Butler	£43.50	Terry Frensham	£29.00	James Cooper
March 2021	£71.25	Julie Davenport	£42.75	Marion Kitchener	£28.50	Stella Black
February 2021	£72.50	John Butler	£43.50	Stella Black	£29.00	Ann Rowland
January 2021	£62.50	Reg Ward	£37.50	Val Coles	£25.00	June McMullen